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26
71
2
77
16
72
18
94
27
86
6
51
22
4
11
74
92
44
48
90
24
52
9
33
60
101
36
96
69
201
8
251
41
102
95
202
68
7
61
253
103
264
255

GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP
MAGAIN , ANTOINE

SANS SORIA, MARC

SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
PANDO LLANA, JULIO

QUER MOLGO, JORDI

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
TOMAS FONT, PAU

OLSZOWY , DOMINIK

CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN PABLO
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM

SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN

RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS
OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
ROJAS VINAS, NIL

GALERA OLIVA, JORDI

SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
SEGURA VERDAGUER, JOAN PAU
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
BLANCO HINOJOSA, ALBERTO
CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL

GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
CEBALLOS LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO
GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO
TOURINAN LONGUEIRA, BREOGAN
TORRE SARO, BENJAMIN
VALERO HIDALGO, PAU

MARCA
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
YAMAHA
BETA
BETA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

RIEJU
KTM
BETA
KTM

KTM
KTM
GASGAS

SHERCO
SHERCO

HONDA
BETA
KTM
KTM
BETA
SHERCO
GASGAS
SHERCO

KTM
BETA
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
RIEJU
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
GASGAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T
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08:35'58
09:01'70
09:01'85
09:06'55
09:09'04
09:10'44
09:11'38
09:12'98
09:18'86
09:19'62
09:22'54
09:27'14
09:29'34
09:30'79
09:31'18
09:31'62
09:31'81
09:34'14
09:36'84
09:40'55
09:44'72
09:48'47
09:48'62
09:48'79
09:51'29
09:52'73
09:56'62
09:57'95
09:57'96
09:59'49
10:03'23
10:05'42
10:05'47
10:06'19
10:07'11
10:12'28
10:14'09
10:15'68
10:16'76
10:18'75
10:19'44
10:24'95
10:26'50

@ BDtrans

Femenina

real federacion
motociclista espaniola

DIF.

00:26'12
00:26'27
00:30'97
00:33'46
00:34'86
00:35'80
00:37'40
00:43'28
00:44'04
00:46'96
00:51'56
00:53'76
00:55'21
00:55'60
00:56'04
00:56'23
00:58'56
01:01'26
01:04'97
01:09'14
01:12'89
01:13'04
01:13'21
01:15'71
01:17'15
01:21'04
01:22'37
01:22'38
01:23'91
01:27'65
01:29'84
01:29'89
01:30'61
01:31'53
01:36'70
01:38'51
01:40'10
01:41'18
01:43'17
01:43'86
01:49'37
01:50'92
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

111
208
209
210

89
257
106
252
207
362
203

67
262
261
451
401
308
352
116
211
112
254
113
259
431
104
256
105
258
357
432
453
351
422
433
353
306
108
363
504
502
510
403

GO

ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL

GIRO MESTRE, GABRIEL
IGLESIAS CALCEDO, RAUL
NORIEGA PONTIGO, ADRIAN
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO
ADRIA OLIVERAS, DAVID
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, ALEXIS
RABADAN CASTILLA, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC

ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI
PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC

BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
PARRA AGUADO, DAVID
CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID
GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO
LAGO FERNANDEZ, XOEL
SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ANTONIO
DONATE LOZANO, PAU

GIRO MESTRE, ORIOL

GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
INGLES MONTENEGRO, GUILLEM
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
SAEZ-BRAVO BLANCO, MARIO
IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
SERRARIPOLL, DAVID
RABIONET MASO, MIREIA
GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO
HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN
SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI
ALFARO YBARRA, EDUARDO
SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL
VAQUERO MARTINEZ, SERGIO
CRESPO VELEZ, CARLOS

MORA LORCA, MANUEL

MARCA
KTM

BETA

BETA

BETA

KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM
GASGAS
RIEJU

BETA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

HONDA
BETA
SHERCO
BETA

BETA
SHERCO
RIEJU

RIEJU
SHERCO
BETA
GASGAS
KTM
GASGAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

GASGAS
SHERCO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO
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TN JUNIOR 10:26'87
SENIOR B 2T 10:31'15
SENIOR B 2T 10:42'34
SENIOR B 2T 10:43'04
JUNIOR 10:44'79
SENIOR B 4T 10:47'97
TN JUNIOR 10:48'77
SENIOR B 4T 10:49'83
SENIOR B 2T 10:51'06
SENIOR C 4T 10:51'25
SENIOR B 2T 10:52'24
JUNIOR 10:54'36
SENIOR B 4T 11:01'35
SENIOR B 4T 11:03'66
FEMENINO 11:04'06
MASTER 45 11:06'32
SENIOR C 2T 11:08'42
SENIOR C 4T 11:11'47
TN JUNIOR 11:12'36
SENIOR B 2T 11:14'70
TN JUNIOR 11:17'61
SENIOR B 4T 11:17'89
TN JUNIOR 11:21'55
SENIOR B 4T 11:22'71
MASTER 55 11:27'18
TN JUNIOR 11:27'76
SENIOR B 4T 11:28'56
TN JUNIOR 11:29'48
SENIOR B 4T 11:30'96
SENIOR C 4T 11:33'13
MASTER 55 11:40'31
FEMENINO 11:42'35
SENIOR C 4T 11:43'99
MASTER 50 11:45'11
MASTER 55 11:45'94
SENIOR C 4T 11:49'75
SENIOR C 2T 11:53'62
TN JUNIOR 11:58'97
SENIOR C 4T 11:59'05
SENIORB-CA  11:59'29
SENIORA-CA  11:59'74
SENIORB-CA  12:00'54
MASTER 45 12:00'97
@ BDtrans
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DIF.
01:51'29
01:55'57
02:06'76
02:07'46
02:09'21
02:12'39
02:13'19
02:14'25
02:15'48
02:15'67
02:16'66
02:18'78
02:25'77
02:28'08
02:28'48
02:30'74
02:32'84
02:35'89
02:36'78
02:39'12
02:42'03
02:42'31
02:45'97
02:47'13
02:51'60
02:52'18
02:52'98
02:53'90
02:55'38
02:57'55
03:04'73
03:06'77
03:08'41
03:09'53
03:10'36
03:14'17
03:18'04
03:23'39
03:23'47
03:2371
03:24'16
03:24'96
03:25'39
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

354
206
420
513
407
452
507
406
301
429
421
263
360
423
205
358
424
107
260
305
115
426
307
303
441
517
430
302
442
503
356
427
109
114
516
501
505
409
445
405
404
506
408

GO

CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
ANTOLIN LIBRERO, SEBASTIAN
MORENO RAMIREZ, JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIO
CODON CORDERO, DAVID

SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA
PANDO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO

PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
MUNOZ OLIVER, MODESTO

CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE
SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI
CABAU ALCOBENDAS, IGNACIO
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
MUJAL MOLINA, MARC

VIEITEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS

GALERA SANCHEZ, HECTOR
GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER
RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM
FARINA DONIZ, RUITMAN

FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
MENENDEZ GARCIA, ESTEBAN
RIERA PEREZ, JUAN C.
SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
LARUELO SANCHEZ, DAVID
CORTIZO BUENO, SENEN

GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RIVERA CORDON, DIEGO

PENA GARCIA, IVAN

MARTIN LOPEZ, ALFONSO

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, GABRIEL
CASANUEVA LOPEZ, ANDRES
SERRANO LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO
BASTARRECHE ALBERT, IGNACIO
RUEDA PEREZ, SERGIO

LLANO GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL

MARCA

SHERCO
BETA

GASGAS
RIEJU

KTM
KTM
BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
GASGAS
GASGAS
KTM
KTM
BETA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
KTM
KTM
GASGAS
BETA
BETA

HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

GASGAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO
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SENIOR C 4T 12:01'10
SENIOR B 2T 12:01'35
MASTER 50 12:02'30
SENIOR C-CA  12:04'14
MASTER 45 12:05'41
FEMENINO 12:05'66
SENIORB-CA  12:08'37
MASTER 45 12:08'55
SENIOR C 2T 12:08'74
MASTER 50 12:10'83
MASTER 50 12:12'51
SENIOR B 4T 12:21'44
SENIOR C 4T 12:22'45
MASTER 50 12:24'42
SENIOR B 2T 12:28'72
SENIOR C 4T 12:32'63
MASTER 50 12:33'35
TN JUNIOR 12:35'42
SENIOR B 4T 12:37'77
SENIOR C 2T 12:38'90
TN JUNIOR 12:39'38
MASTER 50 12:43'63
SENIOR C 2T 12:45'40
SENIOR C 2T 12:50"18
MASTER 60 12:51'11
SENIOR C-CA  12:51'23
MASTER 50 12:51'98
SENIOR C 2T 13:00'91
MASTER 60 13:04'13
SENIORB-CA  13:04'19
SENIOR C 4T 13:05'78
MASTER 50 13:07'90
TN JUNIOR 13:11'95
TN JUNIOR 13:12'74
SENIORC-CA  13:14'11
SENIORA-CA  13:17'50
SENIORB-CA  13:25'12
MASTER 45 13:25'56
MASTER 60 14:02'25
MASTER 45 14:05'47
MASTER 45 14:31'24
SENIORB-CA  14:37'92
MASTER 45 14:43'29
@ BDtrans
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real federacion
motociclista espaniola

DIF.
03:25'62
03:25'77
03:26'72
03:28'56
03:29'83
03:30'08
03:32'79
03:32'97
03:33'16
03:35'25
03:36'93
03:45'86
03:46'87
03:48'84
03:53'14
03:57'05
03:57'77
03:59'84
04:02'19
04:03'32
04:03'80
04:08'05
04:09'82
04:14'60
04:15'53
04:15'65
04:16'40
04:25'33
04:28'55
04:28'61
04:30'20
04:32'32
04:36'37
04:37'16
04:38'53
04:41'92
04:49'54
04:49'98
05:26'67
05:29'89
05:55'66
06:02'34
06:0771
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POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
130 514 BLANCO VELASCO, PEDRO SENIOR C-CA 14:45'60
131 359 SANCHEZ-GUIJO YUSTE, JAIME SHERCO SENIOR C 4T 14:49'41
132 508 FERNANDEZ PUENTE, JAVIER KTM SENIOR B-CA 14:53'93
133 435 CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO GASGAS MASTER 55 15:22'36
134 410 TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI KTM MASTER 45 15:25'90
135 402 GERALDO MARIANO, RUBEN SHERCO MASTER 45 15:31'55
136 515 GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERREZ, HONDA SENIOR C-CA 15:43'91
137 509 OCHOA REIGADAS, ALFONSO SENIOR B-CA 15:52'06
138 436 MARIN CUBILLAS, FERNANDO KTM MASTER 55 15:57'26
139 434 NUNEZ-MATURANA, RAFAEL KTM MASTER 55 16:15'26
140 455 LANZARIESGO, IRACHE FEMENINO 16:17'84
141 425 GALERA CARRION, JOSE KTM MASTER 50 16:28'45
142 110 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI RIEJU TN JUNIOR 17:20'53
143 454 SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT FEMENINO 17:33'39
144 361 TEJEDOR PORCAR, FRANCISCO KTM SENIOR C 4T 17:44'47
145 444 MASO BLASCO, JOAN KTM MASTER 60 18:33'95
146 428 MARTIN GOMEZ, ISAAC KTM MASTER 50 18:34'36
147 500 GANCEDO PALENCIA, IGNACIO HUSQVARNA  SENIOR A-CA 19:20'55
148 309 CORTES VARA, MIGUEL GASGAS SENIOR C 2T 19:47'94
149 443 LOCOCO, ALBERTO BETA MASTER 60 21:21'91
150 446 TROYANO TIBURCIO, MANUEL MASTER 60 24:38'22
151 304 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA KTM SENIOR C 2T 25:03'08
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DIF.
06:10'02
06:13'83
06:18'35
06:46'78
06:50'32
06:55'97
07:08'33
07:16'48
07:21'68
07:39'68
07:42'26
07:52'87
08:44'95
08:57'81
09:08'89
09:58'37
09:58'78
10:44'97
11:12'36
12:46'33
16:02'64
16:27'50
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26
71
2
51
72
18
94
16
27
86
6

11
77
92
24
4
74
22
8
90
36
201
9
95
251
52
60
101
69
33
264
111
102
68
202
255
89
41
103
208
203
252
253

GO

GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP
MAGAIN , ANTOINE

SANS SORIA, MARC

OLSZOWY , DOMINIK

PANDO LLANA, JULIO

QUER MOLGO, JORDI

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
TOMAS FONT, PAU

NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM
CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN PABLO
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO

RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL
SEGURA VERDAGUER, JOAN PAU
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS
CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL
BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
ROJAS VINAS, NIL

GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
TORRE SARO, BENJAMIN

ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL

BLANCO HINOJOSA, ALBERTO
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO
VALERO HIDALGO, PAU
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
TOURINAN LONGUEIRA, BREOGAN
GIRO MESTRE, GABRIEL

GARCIA CONDE, ERIC

ADRIA OLIVERAS, DAVID

GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO

MARCA
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
RIEJU
BETA

KTM

BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
SHERCO
BETA

KTM
SHERCO

KTM
GASGAS

KTM

SHERCO
BETA
KTM
SHERCO
HONDA
SHERCO
KTM
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
GASGAS
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM

na

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR B 4T

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 08/06/2024 19:04:36

Firma:

(4 [ =9 | &

HAZD DFFRALD

enduro
rri

@ =arx

Consejo
Suparior
deo Deportes

—
G =

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63

08:40'37
08:45'64
08:51'25
09:06'69
09:08'33
09:10'05
09:12'65
09:12'68
09:14'24
09:15'71
09:18'03
09:18'72
09:22'16
09:27'88
09:34'63
09:35'91
09:38'76
09:39'21
09:40'22
09:46'70
09:48'06
09:51'50
09:52'28
09:55'21
09:58'15
09:59'43
10:05'97
10:06'92
10:07'36
10:13'51
10:13'66
10:15'42
10:15'47
10:21'47
10:22'74
10:24'47
10:26'74
10:28'10
10:28'60
10:29'71
10:29'88
10:31'60
10:32'27
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00:0527
00:10'88
00:26'32
00:27'96
00:29'68
00:32'28
00:32'31
00:33'87
00:35'34
00:37'66
00:38'35
00:41'79
00:47'51
00:54'26
00:55'54
00:58'39
00:58'84
00:59'85
01:06'33
01:07'69
01:11"13
01:11'91
01:14'84
01:17'78
01:19'06
01:25'60
01:26'55
01:26'99
01:33'14
01:33'29
01:35'05
01:35'10
01:41'10
01:42'37
01:44'10
01:46'37
01:47'73
01:48'23
01:49'34
01:49'51
01:51'23
01:51'90
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POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
44 210 NORIEGA PONTIGO, ADRIAN BETA SENIOR B 2T 10:35'71
45 207 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, ALEXIS BETA SENIOR B 2T 10:35'84
46 254 DONATE LOZANO, PAU BETA SENIOR B 4T 10:43'60
47 262 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM SENIOR B 4T 10:46'25
48 352 GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO KTM SENIOR C 4T 10:49'65
49 104 INGLES MONTENEGRO, GUILLEM RIEJU TN JUNIOR 10:56'29
50 308 CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 2T 10:58'06
51 61 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO SHERCO JUNIOR 10:58'18
52 451 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA RIEJU FEMENINO 11:00'40
53 209 IGLESIAS CALCEDO, RAUL BETA SENIOR B 2T 11:01'80
54 205 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC GASGAS SENIOR B 2T 11:02'03
55 401 PARRA AGUADO, DAVID BETA MASTER 45 11:02'71
56 261 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC GASGAS SENIOR B 4T 11:03'02
57 362 RABADAN CASTILLA, JOSE MARIA HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 4T 11:07'09
58 106 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO SHERCO TN JUNIOR 11:09'74
59 112 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ANTONIO SHERCO TN JUNIOR 11:15"15
60 211 SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU BETA SENIOR B 2T 11:18'25
61 113 GIRO MESTRE, ORIOL BETA TN JUNIOR 11:18'39
62 357 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM SENIOR C 4T 11:18'72
63 257 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO SENIOR B 4T 11:19'40
64 351 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE KTM SENIOR C 4T 11:19'57
65 402 GERALDO MARIANO, RUBEN SHERCO MASTER 45 11:21'67
66 258 IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO GASGAS SENIOR B 4T 11:22'58
67 256 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SHERCO SENIOR B 4T 11:22'73
68 431 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP RIEJU MASTER 55 11:23'88
69 206 ANTOLIN LIBRERO, SEBASTIAN SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 11:27'47
70 433 MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO HONDA MASTER 55 11:30'69
71 353 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN KTM SENIOR C 4T 11:33'"11
72 429 MUNOZ OLIVER, MODESTO BETA MASTER 50 11:40'41
73 403 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO MASTER 45 11:40'81
74 510 CRESPO VELEZ, CARLOS GASGAS SENIOR B-CA 11:43'24
75 453 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA HUSQVARNA FEMENINO 11:53'95
76 406 OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO KTM MASTER 45 11:53'96
77 452 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA RIEJU FEMENINO 11:58'50
78 301 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI KTM SENIOR C 2T 11:58'66
79 513 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIO SENIOR C-CA 12:00'04
80 108 ALFARO YBARRA, EDUARDO HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 12:03'77
81 363 SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 4T 12:05'17
82 422 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS HUSQVARNA MASTER 50 12:06'39
83 504 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL SENIOR B-CA 12:07'66
84 502 VAQUERO MARTINEZ, SERGIO SENIOR A-CA 12:12'04
85 358 VIEITEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO KTM SENIOR C 4T 12:17'18
86 423 SERRANO BONET, CARLOS GASGAS MASTER 50 12:22'95
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01:55'34
01:55'47
02:03'23
02:05'88
02:09'28
02:15'92
02:17'69
02:17'81
02:20'03
02:21'43
02:21'66
02:22'34
02:22'65
02:26'72
02:29'37
02:34'78
02:37'88
02:38'02
02:38'35
02:39'03
02:39'20
02:41'30
02:42'21
02:42'36
02:43'51
02:47'10
02:50'32
02:52'74
03:00'04
03:00'44
03:02'87
03:13'58
03:13'59
03:18'13
03:18'29
03:19'67
03:23'40
03:24'80
03:26'02
03:27'29
03:31'67
03:36'81
03:42'58
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87 426 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM MASTER 50 12:23'40
88 105 SAEZ-BRAVO BLANCO, MARIO BETA TN JUNIOR 12:23'67
89 354 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT SENIOR C 4T 12:26'04
90 503 LARUELO SANCHEZ, DAVID KTM SENIOR B-CA 12:27'47
91 421 CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE HUSQVARNA  MASTER 50 12:34'34
92 107 GALERA SANCHEZ, HECTOR BETA TN JUNIOR 12:34'43
93 410 TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI KTM MASTER 45 12:36'26
94 360 CABAU ALCOBENDAS, IGNACIO SHERCO SENIOR C 4T 12:36'27
95 407 CODON CORDERO, DAVID GASGAS MASTER 45 12:36'60
96 420 MORENO RAMIREZ, JUAN CARLOS BETA MASTER 50 12:36'67
97 260 GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER KTM SENIOR B 4T 12:40"19
98 303 FARINA DONIZ, RUITMAN GASGAS SENIOR C 2T 12:47'19
99 517 MENENDEZ GARCIA, ESTEBAN BETA SENIOR C-CA 12:47'93

100 306 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI KTM SENIOR C 2T 12:48'10
101 424 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS KTM MASTER 50 12:49'10
102 116 LAGO FERNANDEZ, XOEL HONDA TN JUNIOR 12:50'56
103 307 MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM KTM SENIOR C 2T 12:52'13
104 115 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL KTM TN JUNIOR 13:02'12
105 441 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL BETA MASTER 60 13:03'48
106 356 CORTIZO BUENO, SENEN KTM SENIOR C 4T 13:06'49
107 409 SERRANO LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO KTM MASTER 45 13:07'07
108 405 BASTARRECHE ALBERT, IGNACIO KTM MASTER 45 13:08'69
109 430 RIERA PEREZ, JUAN C. MASTER 50 13:10'34
110 442 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO KTM MASTER 60 13:14'41
111 508 FERNANDEZ PUENTE, JAVIER KTM SENIOR B-CA 13:23'72
112 501 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, GABRIEL SENIOR A-CA 13:25'04
113 304 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA KTM SENIOR C 2T 13:25'57
114 506 LLANO GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL SENIOR B-CA 13:27'14
115 507 PANDO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL SENIOR B-CA 13:27'74
116 359 SANCHEZ-GUIJO YUSTE, JAIME SHERCO SENIOR C 4T 13:28'19
117 445 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO KTM MASTER 60 13:30'84
118 505 CASANUEVA LOPEZ, ANDRES HUSQVARNA  SENIOR B-CA 13:31'48
119 432 SERRARIPOLL, DAVID GASGAS MASTER 55 13:31'74
120 408 GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL GASGAS MASTER 45 13:41'67
121 305 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS ENRIQUE SHERCO SENIOR C 2T 13:42'44
122 109 RIVERA CORDON, DIEGO HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 13:51'92
123 302 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 2T 13:58'93
124 427 GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER HUSQVARNA  MASTER 50 14:04'52
125 516 MARTIN LOPEZ, ALFONSO SENIOR C-CA 14:05'26
126 435 CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO GASGAS MASTER 55 14:17'31
127 514 BLANCO VELASCO, PEDRO SENIOR C-CA 14:24'28
128 404 RUEDA PEREZ, SERGIO KTM MASTER 45 14:30'25
129 114 PENA GARCIA, IVAN SHERCO TN JUNIOR 14:35'16
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03:43'03
03:43'30
03:45'67
03:47'10
03:53'97
03:54'06
03:55'89
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03:56'23
03:56'30
03:59'82
04:06'82
04:07'56
04:07'73
04:08'73
04:10'19
04:11'76
04:21'75
04:23'11
04:26'12
04:26'70
04:28'32
04:29'97
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04:43'35
04:44'67
04:45'20
04:46'77
04:47'37
04:47'82
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04:51'11
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05:49'88
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

361
454
428
425
455
509
110
444
309
443
515
434
436
500
446

GO

TEJEDOR PORCAR, FRANCISCO
SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT
MARTIN GOMEZ, ISAAC
GALERA CARRION, JOSE

LANZA RIESGO, IRACHE
OCHOA REIGADAS, ALFONSO
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI
MASO BLASCO, JOAN

CORTES VARA, MIGUEL
LOCOCO, ALBERTO
GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERREZ,
NUNEZ-MATURANA, RAFAEL
MARIN CUBILLAS, FERNANDO
GANCEDO PALENCIA, IGNACIO
TROYANO TIBURCIO, MANUEL

MARCA
KTM

KTM
KTM

RIEJU

KTM
GASGAS
BETA
HONDA

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO
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SENIOR C 4T 14:37'24
FEMENINO 14:48'09
MASTER 50 14:55'45
MASTER 50 15:26'10
FEMENINO 15:59'98
SENIORB-CA  16:05'93
TN JUNIOR 16:19'46
MASTER 60 16:50'89
SENIOR C 2T 16:52'16
MASTER 60 17:06'70
SENIOR C-CA  17:41'44
MASTER 55 17:48'62
MASTER 55 19:41'"11
SENIORA-CA  22:47'95
MASTER 60 24:09'65
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06:15'08
06:45'73
07:19'61
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08:10'52
08:11'79
08:26'33
09:01'07
09:08'25
11:00'74
14:07'58
15:29'28
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Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO -3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.

1 26 GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP KTM ENDURO 1 08:37'42

2 2 SANS SORIA, MARC BETA ENDURO 3 08:52'87 00:15'45
3 71 MAGAIN, ANTOINE SHERCO ENDURO 3 08:59'83 00:22'41
4 27 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO HUSQVARNA ENDURO 2 09:08'31 00:30'89
5 16 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL BETA ENDURO 2 09:10'28 00:32'86
6 51 OLSZOWY , DOMINIK RIEJU ENDURO 3 09:11'53 00:34'11
7 72 PANDO LLANA, JULIO BETA ENDURO 2 09:11'93 00:34'51
8 18 QUER MOLGO, JORDI ENDURO 3 09:18'72 00:41'30
9 94 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME KTM ENDURO 3 09:23'34 00:45'92
10 11 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO KTM ENDURO 3 09:23'67 00:46'25
11 86 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT SHERCO ENDURO 1 09:27'69 00:50'27
12 77 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX YAMAHA JUNIOR 09:31'92 00:54'50
13 4 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX BETA ENDURO 1 09:33'40 00:55'98
14 6 TOMAS FONT, PAU ENDURO 3 09:35'61 00:58'19
15 92 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA KTM ENDURO 1 09:40'21 01:02'79
16 8 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO JUNIOR 10:00'95 01:23'53
17 24 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO SHERCO JUNIOR 10:06'28 01:28'86
18 90 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID ENDURO 1 10:10'69 01:33'27
19 95 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL KTM ENDURO 2 10:15'80 01:38'38
20 74 SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM JUNIOR 10:19'42 01:42'00
21 69 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE SHERCO ENDURO 2 10:36'87 01:59'45
22 9 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS JUNIOR 10:42'30 02:04'88
23 33 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO HONDA JUNIOR 10:47'16 02:09'74
24 36 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL KTM JUNIOR 10:48'47 02:11'05
25 52 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO JUNIOR 11:13'22 02:35'80
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